4280 Marion-Mt. Gilead Rd.
Caledonia
OH 43314

Football Boys Varsity

Date
08/07/2021

08/12/2021

08/20/2021

08/27/2021
09/03/2021
09/10/2021
09/17/2021
09/24/2021
10/01/2021
10/08/2021
10/15/2021

10/22/2021

Start
10:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

End
1:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 PM

H/A

Football Boys Junior Varsity

Date
08/21/2021

08/28/2021
09/04/2021
09/11/2021
09/18/2021
09/25/2021
10/02/2021
10/09/2021

10/16/2021

Start
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

End
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

08/02/2021 - 1:02 PM Eastern

H/A
H

River Valley HS/MS - Caledonia
Team Schedule

08/01/2021 - 11/01/2021

Opponent/Title

Benjamin Logan Local Schools

Delaware Hayes High School

Upper Sandusky High School

Madison Comprehensive High School
Highland High/Middle School-Marengo
Galion High School

Clear Fork HS/MS

Ontario High School

Pleasant High School

Marion Harding High School

Shelby City Schools

Lexington High School/Junior High School

Opponent/Title
Upper Sandusky High School

Madison Comprehensive High School

Lexington High School/Junior High
School

Galion High School

Clear Fork HS/MS

Ontario High School

Football (Pleasant High School)
Marion Harding High School

Shelby City Schools

Site

Benjamin Logan High School
Football Field

Delaware Hayes High School

Cornell Stadium

Upper Sandusky High/Middle School
Upper Sandusky High School Memorial
Stadium

River Valley High School

Football Stadium

River Valley High School

Football Stadium

Galion High School

Heise Park Stadium

River Valley High School

Football Stadium

Ontario High/Middle School
Copeland Field

River Valley High School

Football Stadium

Grant Middle School

OhioHealth Field at Harding Stadium
River Valley High School

Football Stadium

Lexington High School

Varsity Football & Track Stadium

Site

River Valley High School
Football Stadium
Madison Comprehensive High School
Ram Field

River Valley High School
Football Stadium

River Valley High School
Football Stadium

Clear Fork High School
Stadium

River Valley High School
Football Stadium
Pleasant High School

Don Kay Football Stadium
River Valley High School
Football Stadium

Skiles Field

Skiles Football Field

Travis Stout
Athletic Director
740-725-5800

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Non-League

Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League
League

Non-League

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
League

League



4280 Marion-Mt. Gilead Rd.

Caledonia
OH 43314

Football Boys Freshman

Date

08/23/2021

09/20/2021
10/04/2021

10/18/2021

Start

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

End

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

08/02/2021 - 1:02 PM Eastern

H/A

A

River Valley HS/MS - Caledonia
Team Schedule

08/01/2021 - 11/01/2021

Opponent/Title Site

Upper Sandusky High/Middle School
Upper Sandusky High School Memorial
Stadium

Clear Fork High School

Football Field

Pleasant High School

Don Kay Football Stadium

Shelby City Schools

Skiles Field

Upper Sandusky High School

Clear Fork HS/MS
Football (Pleasant High School)

Shelby City Schools

Travis Stout
Athletic Director
740-725-5800

Type

Non-League

League
League

League



