4280 Marion-Mt. Gilead Rd. Caledonia OH 43314

River Valley HS/MS - Caledonia Team Schedule

08/01/2021 - 11/01/2021

Travis Stout
Athletic Director
740-725-5800

Football Boys Varsity							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
08/07/2021	10:00 AM	1:00 PM	А	Benjamin Logan Local Schools	Benjamin Logan High School Football Field	Scrimmage	
08/12/2021	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	А	Delaware Hayes High School	Delaware Hayes High School Cornell Stadium	Scrimmage	
08/20/2021	7:00 PM	9:30 PM	А	Upper Sandusky High School	Upper Sandusky High/Middle School Upper Sandusky High School Memorial Stadium	Non-League	
08/27/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Н	Madison Comprehensive High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	Non-League	
09/03/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Н	Highland High/Middle School-Marengo	River Valley High School Football Stadium	Non-League	
09/10/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	А	Galion High School	Galion High School Heise Park Stadium	League	
09/17/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Н	Clear Fork HS/MS	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League	
09/24/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	А	Ontario High School	Ontario High/Middle School Copeland Field	League	
10/01/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Н	Pleasant High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League	
10/08/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	А	Marion Harding High School	Grant Middle School OhioHealth Field at Harding Stadium	League	
10/15/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Н	Shelby City Schools	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League	
10/22/2021	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	А	Lexington High School/Junior High School	Lexington High School Varsity Football & Track Stadium	Non-League	

Football Boys Junior Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
08/21/2021	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Н	Upper Sandusky High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	Non-League
08/28/2021	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	А	Madison Comprehensive High School	Madison Comprehensive High School Ram Field	Non-League
09/04/2021	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Н	Lexington High School/Junior High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	Non-League
09/11/2021	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Н	Galion High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League
09/18/2021	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	А	Clear Fork HS/MS	Clear Fork High School Stadium	League
09/25/2021	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Н	Ontario High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League
10/02/2021	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	А	Football (Pleasant High School)	Pleasant High School Don Kay Football Stadium	League
10/09/2021	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Н	Marion Harding High School	River Valley High School Football Stadium	League
10/16/2021	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	А	Shelby City Schools	Skiles Field Skiles Football Field	League

4280 Marion-Mt. Gilead Rd. Caledonia OH 43314

River Valley HS/MS - Caledonia Team Schedule

Travis Stout
Athletic Director
740-725-5800

08/01/2021 - 11/01/2021

Football Boys Freshman							
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре	
08/23/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	А	Upper Sandusky High School	Upper Sandusky High/Middle School	Non-League	
					Upper Sandusky High School Memorial		
					Stadium		
09/20/2021	5:00 PM	5:30 PM	А	Clear Fork HS/MS	Clear Fork High School	League	
					Football Field		
10/04/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	А	Football (Pleasant High School)	Pleasant High School	League	
					Don Kay Football Stadium		
10/18/2021	5:00 PM	7:00 PM	А	Shelby City Schools	Shelby City Schools	Loague	
					Skiles Field	League	